
@VectareEastMids /VectareEastMids/ / 0115 777 3187 / localbus.vectare.co.uk

Nottingham > Bingham > Farndon > Newark

Buses towards Newark 90C 90C 90C 92 90 90B 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 92 90C 90C 92 90B 92 90 92 92 90 92

Nottingham, Beastmarket Hill B1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 19:15 20:15 - 21:15 22:15 - 23:15

Nottingham, Broadmarsh Bus Station - - - - 7:50 8:20 8:50 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:10 16:40 - 17:20 18:20 - 19:20 20:20 - 21:20 22:20 - 23:20

Nottingham, Railway Station S4 - - - - 7:51 8:21 8:51 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:11 16:41 - 17:21 18:21 - 19:21 20:21 - 21:21 22:21 - 23:21

Trent Bridge, Victoria Embankment - - - - 7:55 8:25 8:55 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:15 16:45 - 17:25 18:25 - 19:25 20:25 - 21:25 22:25 - 23:25

Radcliffe Road, Gamston Lock - - - - 7:59 8:29 8:59 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:20 16:50 - 17:30 18:30 - 19:29 20:29 - 21:29 22:29 - 23:28

Radcliffe-on-Trent, A52, Cropwell Road - - - - 8:03 8:33 9:03 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:25 16:55 - 17:35 18:35 CB 19:33 C - C C - C

Bingham, Starnhill Way - - - - 8:09 8:39 9:09 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:32 17:02 - 17:42 18:42 19:06 19:39 21:06 - 22:06 23:06 - 0:01

Bingham, Market Place, arrive - - - - 8:12 8:42 9:12 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:35 17:05 GR 17:45 18:45 19:09 19:42 21:09 - 22:09 23:09 - 0:03

Bingham, Market Place, depart 5:50 6:12 6:42 7:35 8:15 8:45 9:15 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:35 17:05 17:45 17:50 18:50 19:10 19:42 21:10 22:10 23:10 0:03

Bingham, Romans Quarter 5:53 6:15 6:45 7:38 8:18 8:48 9:18 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:38 17:08 17:48 17:53 18:53 19:13 19:45 - 21:13 22:13 - 23:13 0:06

Bingham, Fosse Way 5:53 6:15 6:45 7:38 8:18 8:48 9:18 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:38 17:08 17:48 17:53 18:53 19:13 19:45 - 21:13 22:13 - 23:13 0:06

Coney Grey, Spinney 6:00 6:23 6:53 - 8:26 - 9:26 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:46 17:16 - 18:01 19:01 - - - 21:21 - - 23:21 -

East Stoke, Moor Lane 6:04 6:27 6:57 - 8:30 - 9:30 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:50 17:20 - 18:05 19:05 - - - 21:25 - - 23:25 -

Farndon, Church Street 6:08 6:31 7:01 - 8:34 - 9:34 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:54 17:24 - 18:09 19:09 - - - 21:29 - - 23:29 -

Newark, Boundary Road 6:14 6:37 7:07 - 8:42 - 9:42 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 17:01 17:31 - 18:16 19:15 - - - 21:35 - - 23:35 -

Newark, Bus Station, Bay A | | | - 8:47 - 9:47 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:08 17:38 - | | - - - 21:29 - - 23:39 -

Newark, Lombard Street 6:17 6:42 7:12 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 18:21 19:19 - - - - - - - -

Balderton, Smith Street 6:21 6:46 7:16 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 18:25 19:23 - - - - - - - -

Fernwood, Goldstraw Lane 6:27 6:52 7:22 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 18:30 19:28 - - - - - - - -

MONDAY TO FRIDAY / Except Bank Holidays 

Buses towards Newark 90C 90C 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90C 90C 90B 92 90 92 90

Nottingham, Beastmarket Hill B1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 19:15 20:45 - 22:15 -

Nottingham, Broadmarsh Bus Station - - 7:50 8:50 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:15 18:20 19:20 20:50 - 22:20 -

Nottingham, Railway Station S4 - - 7:51 8:51 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:16 18:21 19:21 20:51 - 22:21 -

Trent Bridge, Victoria Embankment - - 7:55 8:55 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:20 18:25 19:25 20:55 - 22:25 -

Radcliffe Road, Gamston Lock - - 7:59 8:59 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:24 18:29 19:29 20:59 - 22:29 -

Radcliffe-on-Trent, A52, Cropwell Road - - 8:03 9:03 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:28 18:33 19:33 C - C -

Bingham, Starnhill Way - - 8:09 9:09 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:34 18:39 19:39 21:36 - 23:06 -

Bingham, Market Place, arrive - - 8:12 9:12 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:37 18:42 19:42 21:39 - 23:09 -

Bingham, Market Place, depart 5:50 6:50 8:15 9:15 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:40 18:45 19:42 21:40 23:10

Bingham, Romans Quarter 5:53 6:53 8:18 9:18 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:43 18:48 19:45 - 21:43 - 23:13

Bingham, Fosse Way 5:53 6:53 8:18 9:18 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:43 18:48 19:45 - 21:43 - 23:13

Coney Grey, Spinney 6:00 7:00 8:26 9:26 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:51 18:56 - - 21:51 - 23:21

East Stoke, Moor Lane 6:04 7:04 8:30 9:30 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:55 19:00 - - 21:55 - 23:25

Farndon, Church Street 6:08 7:08 8:34 9:34 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:59 19:04 - - 21:59 - 23:29

Newark, Boundary Road 6:14 7:14 8:40 9:40 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 18:05 19:10 - - 22:05 - 23:35

Newark, Bus Station, Bay A | | 8:44 9:44 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 | | - - 22:09 - 23:39

Newark, Lombard Street 6:17 7:17 - - - - - - - - - 18:09 19:14 - - - - -

Balderton, Smith Street 6:21 7:21 - - - - - - - - - 18:13 19:18 - - - - -

Fernwood, Goldstraw Lane 6:27 7:27 - - - - - - - - - 18:18 19:23 - - - - -

SATURDAY / And Good Friday

Valid from Monday 4th September 2023 90 90B 92 92B SUMMARY TIMETABLE

Buses towards Newark 90 90 90 90 90

Nottingham, Broadmarsh Bus Station - 9:45 12:05 15:05 17:25

Nottingham, Railway Station S4 - 9:46 12:06 15:06 17:26

Trent Bridge, Victoria Embankment - 9:50 12:10 15:10 17:30

Radcliffe Road, Gamston Lock - 9:54 12:14 15:14 17:34

Radcliffe-on-Trent, A52, Cropwell Road - 9:58 12:18 15:18 17:38

Bingham, Starnhill Way - 10:04 12:24 15:24 17:44

Bingham, Market Place, arrive - 10:07 12:27 15:27 17:47

Bingham, Market Place, depart 8:10 10:10 12:30 15:30 17:50

Bingham, Romans Quarter 8:13 10:13 12:33 15:33 17:53

Bingham, Fosse Way 8:13 10:13 12:33 15:33 17:53

Coney Grey, Spinney 8:20 10:21 12:41 15:41 18:01

East Stoke, Moor Lane 8:24 10:25 12:45 15:45 18:05

Farndon, Church Street 8:28 10:29 12:49 15:49 18:09

Newark, Boundary Road 8:34 10:35 12:55 15:55 18:15

Newark, Bus Station, Bay A 8:38 10:40 13:00 16:00 18:19

SUNDAY/ And Bank Holiday Mondays

Buses towards Nottingham 90 90 90 90 90B

Newark, Bus Station, Bay A 8:45 11:05 14:05 16:25 18:23

Newark, Boundary Road 8:48 11:08 14:08 16:28 18:26

Farndon, Church Street 8:54 11:14 14:14 16:34 18:32

East Stoke, Moor Lane 8:57 11:17 14:17 16:37 18:35

Coney Grey, Spinney 9:02 11:22 14:22 16:42 18:39

Bingham, Fosse Way 9:09 11:29 14:29 16:49 18:45

Bingham, Romans Quarter 9:09 11:29 14:29 16:49 18:45

Bingham, Market Place , arrive 9:12 11:32 14:32 16:52 18:48

Bingham, Market Place, depart 9:15 11:35 14:35 16:55 18:48

Bingham, Starnhill Way 9:17 11:37 14:37 16:57 18:50

Radcliffe-on-Trent, A52, Cropwell Road 9:25 11:45 14:45 17:05 18:55

Radcliffe Road, Gamston Lock 9:30 11:50 14:50 17:10 -

Trent Bridge, Victoria Embankment 9:35 11:55 14:55 17:15 -

Nottingham, Railway Station S6 9:39 11:59 14:59 17:19 -

Nottingham, Broadmarsh Bus Station 9:41 12:01 15:01 17:21 -

GR = Journeys marked GR run to / from Grantham via Bottesford as route 93. C = These journeys run via Cotgrave, Cropwell Bishop and Langar and do not serve Radcliffe-on-Trent.
CB = These journeys start / finish at Cropwell Bishop, Hoe Nook and run via Langar. Times in boxes represent a guaranteed connection. Passengers can stay on the same bus.

90C

Buses towards Nottingham 92B 90C 90C 92B 90C 92B 90 92B 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90B 92 90B 92 92 90B 92 92B 90 90B

Fernwood, Goldstraw  Lane - 6:30 6:55 - 7:25 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Balderton, Smith Street - 6:35 7:00 - 7:30 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Newark, Bus Station, Bay A - 6:45 7:10 - 7:40 - 9:05 - 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 - 16:12 17:17 17:42 - 18:42 - - 20:42 - - 22:15 23:40

Newark, Boundary Road - 6:48 7:13 - 7:43 - 9:08 - 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 - 16:16 17:21 17:45 - 18:45 - - 20:45 - - 22:18 23:42

Farndon, Church Street - 6:54 7:19 - 7:49 - 9:14 - 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 - 16:23 17:28 17:51 - 18:51 - - 20:51 - - 22:24 23:47

East Stoke, Moor Lane - 6:57 7:22 - 7:52 - 9:17 - 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 - 16:26 17:31 17:54 - 18:54 - - 20:54 - - 22:27 23:51

Coney Grey, Spinney - 7:02 7:27 - 7:57 - 9:22 - 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 - 16:31 17:36 17:59 - 18:59 - - 20:59 - - 22:32 23:55

Bingham, Fosse Way 6:51 7:09 7:34 7:41 8:04 8:51 9:29 9:31 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 - 16:39 17:44 18:06 - 19:06 - 20:06 21:06 - 22:16 22:39 0:01

Bingham, Romans Quarter 6:52 7:09 7:34 7:42 8:04 8:52 9:29 9:32 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 - 16:39 17:44 18:07 - 19:07 - 20:07 21:07 - 22:17 22:39 0:02

Bingham, Market Place, arrive 6:56 7:12 7:37 7:46 8:07 8:56 9:32 9:36 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 - 16:42 17:47 18:11 - 19:11 - 20:11 21:11 - 22:21 22:42 0:06

Bingham, Market Place, depart GR 7:15 7:40 - 8:10 - 9:35 - 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:05 16:45 17:50 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:21 22:45 0:06

Bingham, Starnhill Way - 7:17 7:42 - 8:12 - 9:37 - 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:07 16:47 17:52 - 18:17 - 19:17 20:17 - 21:17 22:23 22:47 0:08

Radcliffe-on-Trent, A52, Cropwell Road - 7:25 7:50 - 8:20 - 9:45 - 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:15 16:55 18:00 - C - C C - C CB 22:54 0:15

Radcliffe Road, Gamston Lock - 7:30 7:56 - 8:26 - 9:50 - 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:20 17:00 18:05 - 18:57 - 19:57 20:57 - 21:57 22:58 -

Trent Bridge, Victoria Embankment - 7:34 8:03 - 8:33 - 9:55 - 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:57 16:27 17:07 18:11 - 19:02 - 20:02 21:02 - 22:02 23:02 -

Nottingham, Railway Station S6 - 7:38 8:08 - 8:38 - 9:59 - 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 16:01 16:31 17:11 18:15 - 19:06 - 20:06 21:06 - 22:06 23:06 -

Nottingham, Broadmarsh Bus Station - 7:41 8:11 - 8:41 - 10:01 - 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:04 16:34 17:14 18:17 - | - | | - | | -

Nottingham, Beastmarket Hill B1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 19:10 - 20:10 21:10 - 22:10 23:10 -

GR = Journeys marked GR run to / from Grantham via Bottesford as route 93. C = These journeys run via Cotgrave, Cropwell Bishop and Langar and do not serve Radcliffe-on-Trent.
CB = These journeys start / finish at Cropwell Bishop, Hoe Nook and run via Langar. Times in boxes represent a guaranteed connection. Passengers can stay on the same bus.

Buses towards Nottingham 90C 90C 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 92 90B 92 90B 92 90B 92B 90B

Fernwood, Goldstraw Lane 6:30 7:30 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Balderton, Smith Street 6:35 7:35 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Newark, Bus Station, Bay A 6:45 7:45 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:12 17:17 - 19:12 - 20:42 - 22:12 - 23:42

Newark, Boundary Road 6:48 7:48 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:15 17:20 - 19:15 - 20:45 - 22:15 - 23:45

Farndon, Church Street 6:54 7:54 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:22 17:27 - 19:21 - 20:51 - 22:20 - 23:50

East Stoke, Moor Lane 6:57 7:57 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:25 17:30 - 19:24 - 20:54 - 22:23 - 23:53

Coney Grey, Spinney 7:02 8:02 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:30 17:35 - 19:29 - 20:59 - 22:26 - 23:56

Bingham, Fosse Way 7:09 8:09 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:37 17:42 - 19:36 - 21:06 - 22:33 - 0:03

Bingham, Romans Quarter 7:09 8:09 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:38 17:43 - 19:37 - 21:07 - 22:33 - 0:03

Bingham, Market Place , arrive 7:12 8:12 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:42 17:47 - 19:41 - 21:11 - 22:36 - 0:06

Bingham, Market Place, depart 7:15 8:15 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:45 17:50 18:15 - 19:45 - 21:15 - 22:36 0:06

Bingham, Starnhill Way 7:17 8:17 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:47 17:52 18:17 - 19:47 - 21:17 - 22:38 0:08

Radcliffe-on-Trent, A52, Cropwell Road 7:25 8:25 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:55 18:00 C - C - C - CB 0:15

Radcliffe Road, Gamston Lock 7:30 8:30 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 17:00 18:05 18:57 - 20:27 - 21:57 - - -

Trent Bridge, Victoria Embankment 7:35 8:35 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 17:05 18:10 19:02 - 20:32 - 22:02 - - -

Nottingham, Railway Station S6 7:39 8:39 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 17:09 18:14 19:06 - 20:36 - 22:06 - - -

Nottingham, Broadmarsh Bus Station 7:41 8:41 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:11 18:16 | - | - | - - -

Nottingham, Beastmarket Hill B1 - - - - - - - - - - - 19:10 - 20:40 - 22:10 - - -

PROMISE
OUR PASSENGER

Clean, safe and comfortable 
buses with friendly drivers

We’ll never leave you
stranded - if your bus 

doesn’t run, we’ll pay for 
you taxi home!*

Call our Service Delivery
Centre for help and support

seven days a week:
0115 777 3187

*Terms and conditions apply. Please visit 
vectare.co.uk/passengerpromise for more information.


